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Armed Forces Skeet Association
2016 ARMED SERVICES SKEET CHAM
05/09/16 - 05/13/16

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Long
Comp # Competitor Score Runs Honors
TS1
126 STEPHENS, CONOR 100 100/100
161 YOUNTS, JAMES 99 34/65
78 LEE, MICHAEL 99 38/61
42 ESPOSITO, MATTHEW 98 38/37
134 THORSEN, ANDREW 95 525
81 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN 93 4/0
TS2
128 STEWART, JAKE 97 54114
149 WOJTASZEK, CARL 92 8/11
36 DOYKOS, DAMON 91 010
46 FEDAK, PATRICK 90 9/11
156 DEBURGER, JOSHUA 84 31
SU1
20 BROWN, STUART 100 100/100
123 SNYDER, JOHN 100 100/100
130 SUITT,KEVIN 94 11/61
136 TODD, DARRON 93 1114
32 DANJOU, SCOTT 89 4110
sSU2
30 COTTER,BARRETT 99 31/68
164 MILTON, STEFPHEN 97 4112
47 FELTON, BRAD 96 8/9
108 PYLE, SHAWN 95 11/35
57 GUIDA, DAVID 94 4111
101 NALER, CHRISTOPHER LEE 93 1313
24 CARTER, BRIAN 92 3814
60 HAMILTON, MATTHEW 92 2910
50 FLOWERS, WARREN 89 6/10
173 KOPECKY, PAUL 82 9/6
S81
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

90
70
75
58
27
6
15
163
35
62
170
127

68
66

131
21
140
23
12
13

145
125
84
29
22

150
39
51

111

109

147

162
31

MERRITT, LAYNE
JOHNSTONE, STEVE
KREUSER, CLINT
GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
CHIN, HOWARD
ARMSTRONG, SAM
BOERNER, VAN
RICHARDSON, JEFFREY
DONNELLY, DON
HARTNESS, CLARK
DICKSON, JOE
STEVENS, RUSSELL
AUSMAN, RONALD
HUNTER, GARY
HOSTINSKY, RON

S82

SWIDRAK, JOHN
BRYAN, DAVID
WALKER, DANIEL
BUTLER, KATHLEEN
BERRY, DON
BERTUS, MARGARET

SR1

WILLIAMS, BILLY
STEMAC, PAUL
MATTHEWS, GARY
COTNEY, ALAN
BUTLER, JAMES
BARNETT, WILLIAM
WOOD, DAVID
DUDA, GREGORY
FLOYD, C

REPAAL, DOUGLAS
QUALLS, JOHN
WILSON, BILL
ZUPKO, WILLIAM
COULTER, DOUG

Score

99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
94
93
93
90

98
97
91
90
88
87

99
99
97
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
91

Long
Runs

29/70
36/63
59/12
10/38
6/43
8/34
12/32
11/24
13/8
3713
3517
12111
16/8
9/8
4/2

36/59
16/36
6/39
5/8
2110
19/11

8514
35/64
2718
8/60
10011
10137
1311
61/7
35/8
3116
10/18
6/14
8111
4/35

Honors



Fage

3

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

4
43

34
65
168
135
141
95
120
93
56
112
99
153
83
169
132
146
116

122
73
77
10
14
72

137

87
91
143
28
16
25
89

ALLAN, DAVID
ESTES, DOYLE

DE ANGELO, MICHAEL
HILL, JAMES

SHEDD, VERNON
TINER, JIM

WALKUP, FREDERICK
MOORE, DWIGHT
SIMMONSS, JIM
MINNIG, DOUGLAS
GUERRERO, GEORGE
RICKER, DAVE DEAN
MYERS, REBECCA
KEIZER, TERRY
MARR, JOE

CLARK, EARNEST
TESSIER, LAWRENCE
WILLYERD, JACK
SANTOS, EDWARD

SNYDER, DONALD
KETH, KENNETH
LAUSE, TOM

BARROWMAN, THOMAS

BLACK, CHUCK
KELLY, DONALD
TUKEY,DAROLD

MCKOWN, DONALD
MEYERS, KENNETH
WASSON, JERRY
CORNELIUSEN, RICK
BRAZZELL, MIKE
CONTRUCCI, THOMAS
MEUNIER, TED

Score

90
86

99
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
93
93
91
91
90
90
89
83
76

98
95
94
94
92
91
90

98
97
96
96
94
92
91

Long
Runs

9/14
716

91/8
3817
7138
13115
35/6
1817
131
2917
6/7
6/6
1217
9/0
1117
2/0
1012
0/8
0/6

32/36
11/7
11167
5/6
2312
1012
7123

2317
4137
37132
512
3/14
10/8
710

Honors



CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

105

94

114
121
97
98
119

53
100
138

67

81
99
23
174
18
13
96

123
126
151
148
78
42
86
133
134
129
81
36
46

PITMAN, KENNETH
MONTEL, RICHARD
ROBSON, DAVID
SMITH, JW
MORGAN, WILLIAM
MORRISON, GRANT

SIFFORD,WC

SV1
GEIBEL, NICK
MYERS, ROBERT
ULSHER, JOHN

V1
HUGHES, EDWARD

LY

MAKARENKO, MEAGAN
MYERS, REBECCA
BUTLER, KATHLEEN
SHEDD, KAY

BREWER, KARIN
BERTUS, MARGARET
MORGAN, CHERYL

SNYDER, JOHN
STEPHENS, CONOR
YOUNTS, JAMES
WINDERS, ANDREW
LEE, MICHAEL
ESPOSITO, MATTHEW
MCKEON, WILLIAM
THOMPSON, CHARLES
THORSEN, ANDREW
STEWART, MARK
MAKARENKO, MEAGAN
DOYKOS, DAMON
FEDAK, PATRICK

Score

89
88
87
86
85
84
84

97
96
92

84

93
91
90
90
89
87
80

100
100

99
99
99
98
96
96
95
93
93
91
90

Long
Runs Honors

1117
212
4/16
10/0
4/9

10/8
4110

17140
22118
4/1

812

410
1217
5/8
4/8
710
1911
3/0

100/100
100/100
34/65
35/64
38/61
38/37
7/86
61/15
5125

7/8

4/0

0/10
9/11
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

32

128
154
118
108

57
161

60
149
113
156

40

20
90
125
70
75
122
76
65
15
135
35
29
62
170
95
47
130
39
91
111
93
127
10

DANJOU, SCOTT

STEWART, JAKE
MILTON, STEPHEN
SCHMEHL, JAMES
PYLE, SHAWN

GUIDA, DAVID

GIESE, MICHAEL
HAMILTON, MATTHEW
WOJTASZEK, CARL
RIDDLE, MACE
DEBURGER, JOSHUA
EASTERLING, JOSEPH

;O

BROWN, STUART
MERRITT, LAYNE
STEMAC, PAUL
JOHNSTONE, STEVE
KREUSER, CLINT
SNYDER, DONALD
KRUTSINGER, LARRY
HILL, JAMES
BOERNER, VAN
TINER, JIM
DONNELLY, DON
COTNEY, ALAN
HARTNESS, CLARK
DICKSON, JOE
MOORE, DWIGHT
FELTON, BRAD
SUITT, KEVIN

DUDA, GREGORY
FLOYD, C

REPAAL, DOUGLAS
MINNIG, DOUGLAS
STEVENS, RUSSELL
BARROWMAN, THOMAS

Score

89

97
97
96
95
94
93
92
92
88
84
43

100

99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Long
Runs

4110

54/14
4112

11/35
4111
912
2910
811
12/6
31
0/0

100/100
29/70
35/64
36/63
59/12
32/36
13/61
3817
12132
1315
13/8
8/60
3713
3517
1817
8/9
11/61
61/7
35/8
3116
2917
1211
5/6

Honors
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

3

7
136
147
68
14
31
66
88
115

58
100
150

74
101
112

83

30
131
87
168
21
143
120
117
16
56
24
138
153
89
137
169
132
105

AARON, RALPH
AUSMAN, RONALD
TODD, DARRON
WILSON, BILL
HUNTER, GARY
BLACK, CHUCK
COULTER, DOUG
HOSTINSKY, RON
MEANS, ALLEN
ROOT, DONALD

R...

GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
MYERS, ROBERT

WOOD, DAVID

KNUTSON,P K

NALER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
RICKER, DAVE DEAN
MARR, JOE

COTTER,BARRETT
SWIDRAK, JOHN
MCKOWN, DONALD
SHEDD, VERNON
BRYAN, DAVID
WASSON, JERRY
SIMMONS, JIM
SAVAGE, PAT
BRAZZELL, MIKE
GUERRERO, GEORGE
CARTER, BRIAN
ULSHER, JOHN
KEIZER, TERRY
MEUNIER, TED
TUKEY,DAROLD
CLARK, EARNEST
TESSIER, LAWRENCE
PITMAN, KENNETH

Score

93
93
93
93
93
92
91
90
89
86

98
96
95
93
93
93
90

99
98
98
97
97
96
95
95
94
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
89

Long
Runs

117
16/8
1114
6/14
9/8
2312
4/35
4/2
0/21
8/10

10/38
22/18
13M1
2317
1313
6/6
1117

31/68
36/59
2317
7138
16/36
37132
131
10/5
3114
6/7
38/14
411
9/0
7/0
7123
210
1012
1117

Honors
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

50
94
12
114
121
98
119
67
173
44
116

145
27
91

84
163
141

22

71

73
77
109
158
152
25

43

34
28
165
140
97
146

FLOWERS, WARREN
MONTEL, RICHARD
BERRY, DON
ROBSON, DAVID
SMITH, JW
MORRISON, GRANT
SIFFORD,WC
HUGHE S, EDWARD
KOPECKY, PAUL
EVANS, PETER
SANTOS, EDWARD

WILLIAMS, BILLY
CHIN, HOWARD
MEYERS, KENNETH
ARMSTRONG, SAM
MATTHEWS, GARY
RICHARDSON, JEFFREY
WALKUP, FREDERICK
BUTLER, JAMES
JUSTUS, GARY
BARNETT, WILLIAM
KETH, KENNETH
LAUSE, TOM

QUALLS, JOHN

DEAN, JACK

ZUPKO, WILLIAM
CONTRUCCI, THOMAS
ALLAN, DAVID

ESTES, DOYLE

DE ANGELO, MICHAEL
CORNELIUSEN, RICK
CULPEPPER, JC
WALKER, DANIEL
MORGAN, WILLIAM
WILLYERD, JACK

Score

89
88
88
87
86
84
84
84
82
79
76

99
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
92
92
90
86

99
96
95
91
85
83

Long
Runs

6/10
212
2110
416
10/0
10/8
410
8/2

9/6

13/6
0/6

85114
6/43
4/37
8/34
2718
11/24
35/6
10011
8/9
10/37
1117
11157
10/18
1114
811
10/8
9/14
7/6

91/8
512
6/40
6/39
4/9
0/8

Honors
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
20 GA Americase

Comp # Competitor

90
78

6
74
66
43

131
143

52
112
107

MERRITT, LAYNE
LEE, MICHAEL
ARMSTRONG, SAM
KNUTSON,P K
HOSTINSKY, RON
ESTES, DOYLE

SWIDRAK, JOHN
WASSON, JERRY
GARLIC, RONNIE
RICKER, DAVE DEAN
PROVORSE, JERRY

RF1

RF2

Score

99
99
97
93
90
86

98
96
94
93
93

Long
Runs

29/70
38/61
834
2317
4/2
716

36/59
37132
37133
6/6
4/0

Honors



